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G r u p p e n r a n g l i s t e

Rang Total Verein Gruppe Einzelresultate Preis

Name/Vorname Jg Punkte SpG

5. Hasenbergschiessen 2012

Sportschützen Kirchberg

Gruppenwettkampf

250.001 Mosnang, Sportschützen Unterdorf392

Widmer Hanspeter 1973 80 KK

Gyger Martin 1985 80 KK

Gyger Roland 1953 79 KK

Baumann Josef 1969 78 KK

Bamert René 1972 75 KK

180.002 Wil SG, Stadtschützen Wiler Böcke391

Begert Sascha 1990 79 KK

Bischof Thomas 1994 79 KK

Schibli Albrik 1940 78 KK

Baumgartner Christian 1968 78 KK

Jung Albert 1942 77 KK

150.003 Grabs, Sportschützen Wingert388

Gantenbein Ulrich 1949 79 KK

Eggenberger Simon 1978 78 KK

Schmid Werner 1940 77 KK

Sonderegger Alfred 1954 77 KK

Spichtig Armin 1961 77 KK

40.004 Wolfhalden, Sportschützen Zelg386 79-78-77-76-76

40.005 Dettighofen, Sportschützen Storenberg382 78-77-77-76-74

40.006 Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen Tanzboden380 79-77-76-75-73

40.007 Gossau SG, Sportschützen Gruppe Gossau379 79-77-76-76-71

40.008 Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal Burgstock376 77-75-75-75-74

40.009 Wil SG, Stadtschützen Wiler Bären374 77-76-75-74-72

40.0010 Schmerikon, Sportschützen Aabach374 76-76-75-75-72

10.0011 Halden, Sportschützen Unterdorf363 75-74-73-73-68
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E i n z e l r a n g l i s t e5. Hasenbergschiessen 2012

Sportschützen Kirchberg

Gruppenstich

Alle Gewehre

Tief1

Kaufmann Armin 1954Wildhaus, Sportschützen KK S1 80

Rusch Hans 1955Weissbad, Sportschützen KK S2 80

Widmer Hanspeter 1973Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E3 80

Metzger Philipp 1977Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E4 80

Gyger Martin 1985Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E5 80

Bischof Thomas 1994Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK J6 79

Gantenbein Ulrich 1949Grabs, Sportschützen KK V7 79

Gyger Roland 1953Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V8 79

Muntwyler Kurt 1955Fischbach-Göslikon, Sportschützen KK S9 79

Peter Mischa 1976Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK E10 79

Hüppi Iwan 1980Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E11 79

Künzler Ralph 1982Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK E12 79

Graf Christian 1986Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK E13 79

Begert Sascha 1990Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK E14 79

Hagmann Olivia 1997Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK JJ15 78

Schibli Albrik 1940Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV16 78

Herzog Hans 1943Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK V17 78

Jäger Ruedi 1947Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V18 78

Fröhlich Roland 1952Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V19 78

Lang Sepp 1953Weissbad, Sportschützen KK V20 78

Alder Elmar 1956Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S21 78

Langhart Markus 1957Schlatt, Sportschützen KK S22 78

Baumgartner Christian 1968Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK E23 78

Schwendeler Rudolf 1968Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK E24 78

Baumann Josef 1969Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E25 78

Fässler Hansruedi 1971Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E26 78

Fässler Felix 1975Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E27 78

Eggenberger Simon 1978Grabs, Sportschützen KK E28 78

Baumann Brigitte 1978Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E29 78

Baumann Lars 1997Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK JJ30 77

Hagmann Maria 1994Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK J31 77

Scherrer Karin 1992Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK J32 77

Michel Fredi 1929Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK SV33 77

Baumgartner Bruno 1938Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV34 77

Schmid Werner 1940Grabs, Sportschützen KK SV35 77

Jung Albert 1942Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV36 77

Nobs Walter 1944Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V37 77

Bischofberger Walter 1946Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK V38 77

Lüthi Ernst 1950Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK V39 77

Bleiker Heinrich 1952Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V40 77

Fröhlich Ida 1952Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V41 77

Scherrer Hans 1954Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S42 77

Sonderegger Alfred 1954Grabs, Sportschützen KK S43 77

Hagenbüchli Urs 1955Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK S44 77

Heiniger Beat 1956Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S45 77

Meier Albin 1957Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S46 77
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E i n z e l r a n g l i s t e5. Hasenbergschiessen 2012

Sportschützen Kirchberg

Gruppenstich

Alle Gewehre

Tief1

Spichtig Armin 1961Grabs, Sportschützen KK S47 77

Kast Walter 1962Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S48 77

Scheu Patrick 1962St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK S49 77

Huwyler Ernst 1963St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK S50 77

Graf Roland 1968Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E51 77

Boxler Thomas 1986Grabs, Sportschützen KK E52 77

Roviaro Marco 1987Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK E53 77

Künzle Paul 1928Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK SV54 76

Gmür Karl 1938Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK SV55 76

Hofmann Willi 1940Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK SV56 76

Huber Hans 1942Brugg, Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-W KK SV57 76

Gadola Pius 1942Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK SV58 76

Schönenberger Alois 1943Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK V59 76

Schmed Christoffel 1945Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK V60 76

Senn Emil 1947Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V61 76

Waser Franz 1947Oberstammheim, Sportschützen KK V62 76

Menzi Erich 1949Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V63 76

Schurter Rudolf 1952Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V64 76

Züger Martin 1952Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V65 76

Klaus Beda 1953Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V66 76

Werz Norbert 1956Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK S67 76

Kamber Carl 1956Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S68 76

Sonderegger Martha 1957Grabs, Sportschützen KK S69 76

Bleiker Werner 1959Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S70 76

Rotach Walter 1959Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S71 76

Ebneter Josef 1960Weissbad, Sportschützen KK S72 76

Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK S73 76

Hofer Andreas 1965Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S74 76

Mäder Thomas 1975Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK E75 76

Schilliger Marcel 1981Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E76 76

Roviaro Sandra 1990Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK E77 76

Schweizer Michael 1995Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J78 75

Blatter Jasmin 1994Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J79 75

Schweizer Andreas 1993Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J80 75

Berger Thomas 1992Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK J81 75

Bösch Heini 1936Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK SV82 75

Weber Albert 1938Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK SV83 75

Geser Anton 1941Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV84 75

Aebersold Bruno 1948Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V85 75

Wallner Martin 1949Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V86 75

Serwart Paul 1950Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V87 75

Mullis Josef 1950Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V88 75

Melileo Rocco 1951Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK V89 75

Mäder Paul 1956Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S90 75

Möckli Gottlieb 1956Schlatt, Sportschützen KK S91 75

Egli Rolf 1956Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S92 75
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E i n z e l r a n g l i s t e5. Hasenbergschiessen 2012

Sportschützen Kirchberg

Gruppenstich

Alle Gewehre

Tief1

Loaker Monika 1958Halden, Sportschützen KK S93 75

Maag René 1959Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK S94 75

Bär Oskar 1960Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK S95 75

Halter Jakob 1963Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S96 75

Waser André 1963Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S97 75

Eugster Beat 1966Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S98 75

Bamert René 1972Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E99 75

Künzli René 1978Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E100 75

Lüthi Dominik 1979Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK E101 75

Schätti Tamara 1991Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK E102 75

Kaiser Michael 1994Grabs, Sportschützen KK J103 74

Bösch Hans 1935Halden, Sportschützen KK SV104 74

Staub Albert 1939Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK SV105 74

Dellenbach Ruedi 1941Schlatt, Sportschützen KK SV106 74

Däscher Georg 1943Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK V107 74

Maurer Bruno 1943Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V108 74

Meile Josef 1943Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V109 74

Senn Josef 1945Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V110 74

Furrer Hansruedi 1945Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK V111 74

Niedermann Martin 1947Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK V112 74

Ganz Nelly 1948Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V113 74

Lenherr Andreas 1952Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V114 74

Wäckerli Hermann 1952St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK V115 74

Forster Evelyn 1953Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK V116 74

Roviaro Maurizio 1959Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK S117 74

Hermann Adrian 1963Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S118 74

Möckli Katja 1989Schlatt, Sportschützen KK E119 74

Kälin Albert 1935Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV120 73

Jngold Eva 1938Halden, Sportschützen KK SV121 73

Wymann Ernst 1945Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK V122 73

Forster Hans-Ulrich 1951Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK V123 73

Hüppi Erhard 1954Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S124 73

Scherrer René 1958Halden, Sportschützen KK S125 73

Brütsch Markus 1963Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK S126 73

Ehrenzeller Matthias 1981Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK E127 73

Mathis Andreas 1996Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK JJ128 72

Hinderling Rudolf 1933Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK SV129 72

Häsler Fritz 1940Wängi, Sportschützen KK SV130 72

Furrer Beat 1948Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V131 72

Ziegler Norbert 1952Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK V132 72

Schönenberger Ursula 1956Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S133 72

Hagmann Julia 1967Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E134 72

Lendenmann Cyril 1998Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK JJ135 71

Schönenberger Willi 1938Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK SV136 71

Herren Hanspeter 1952Grabs, Sportschützen KK V137 71

Schätti Martin 1962Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK S138 71
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Wymann Michael 1979Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E139 71

Suter Fred 1934Schlatt, Sportschützen KK SV140 70

Maier Urs 1951Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V141 70

Zogg Ulrich 1955Grabs, Sportschützen KK S142 70

Blatter Oliver 1963Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK S143 70

Mercoli Primo 1942Grabs, Sportschützen KK SV144 68

Russo Ursi 1957Halden, Sportschützen KK S145 68

Pfister Marcel 1948Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V146 65
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E i n z e l r a n g l i s t e5. Hasenbergschiessen 2012

Sportschützen Kirchberg

Latwergestich

Alle Gewehre

Tief1

Hagmann Olivia 1997Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK JJ1 100

Schweizer Michael 1995Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J2 100

Schibli Albrik 1940Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV3 100

Lang Sepp 1953Weissbad, Sportschützen KK V4 100

Alder Elmar 1956Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S5 100

Scheu Patrick 1962St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK S6 100

Baumann Josef 1969Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E7 100

Gyger Martin 1985Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E8 100

Waser Franz 1947Oberstammheim, Sportschützen KK V9 99

Eugster Beat 1966Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S10 99

Hüppi Iwan 1980Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E11 99

Künzler Ralph 1982Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK E12 99

Michel Fredi 1929Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK SV13 98

Breu Hanspeter 1949Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK V14 98

Gyger Roland 1953Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V15 98

Sonderegger Martha 1957Grabs, Sportschützen KK S16 98

Rotach Walter 1959Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S17 98

Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK S18 98

Huwyler Ernst 1963St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK S19 98

Graf Christian 1986Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK E20 98

Bösch Heini 1936Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK SV21 97

Weber Albert 1938Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK SV22 97

Schmid Werner 1940Grabs, Sportschützen KK SV23 97

Meile Josef 1943Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V24 97

Jäger Ruedi 1947Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V25 97

Melileo Rocco 1951Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK V26 97

Bleiker Heinrich 1952Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V27 97

Klaus Beda 1953Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V28 97

Scherrer Hans 1954Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S29 97

Kaufmann Armin 1954Wildhaus, Sportschützen KK S30 97

Rusch Hans 1955Weissbad, Sportschützen KK S31 97

Heiniger Beat 1956Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S32 97

Meier Albin 1957Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S33 97

Maag René 1959Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK S34 97

Spichtig Armin 1961Grabs, Sportschützen KK S35 97

Waser André 1963Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S36 97

Graf Roland 1968Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E37 97

Widmer Hanspeter 1973Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E38 97

Mäder Thomas 1975Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK E39 97

Metzger Philipp 1977Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E40 97

Eggenberger Simon 1978Grabs, Sportschützen KK E41 97

Schilliger Marcel 1981Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E42 97

Boxler Thomas 1986Grabs, Sportschützen KK E43 97

Hagmann Maria 1994Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK J44 96

Blatter Jasmin 1994Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J45 96

Schönenberger Alois 1943Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK V46 96
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Sportschützen Kirchberg

Latwergestich

Alle Gewehre

Tief1

Furrer Beat 1948Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V47 96

Fröhlich Roland 1952Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V48 96

Sonderegger Alfred 1954Grabs, Sportschützen KK S49 96

Forster Hans 1956Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK S50 96

Ebneter Josef 1960Weissbad, Sportschützen KK S51 96

Kast Walter 1962Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S52 96

Schwendeler Rudolf 1968Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK E53 96

Fässler Hansruedi 1971Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E54 96

Fässler Felix 1975Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E55 96

Peter Mischa 1976Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK E56 96

Lüthi Dominik 1979Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK E57 96

Roviaro Marco 1987Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK E58 96

Roviaro Sandra 1990Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK E59 96

Schweizer Andreas 1993Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J60 95

Gmür Karl 1938Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK SV61 95

Senn Emil 1947Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V62 95

Ganz Nelly 1948Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V63 95

Lüthi Ernst 1950Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK V64 95

Wäckerli Hermann 1952St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK V65 95

Egli Rolf 1956Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S66 95

Bär Oskar 1960Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK S67 95

Schätti Martin 1962Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK S68 95

Hofer Andreas 1965Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S69 95

Hagmann Julia 1967Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E70 95

Baumgartner Christian 1968Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK E71 95

Berger Thomas 1992Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK J72 94

Nobs Walter 1944Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V73 94

Züger Martin 1952Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V74 94

Muntwyler Kurt 1955Fischbach-Göslikon, Sportschützen KK S75 94

Möckli Gottlieb 1956Schlatt, Sportschützen KK S76 94

Kamber Carl 1956Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S77 94

Langhart Markus 1957Schlatt, Sportschützen KK S78 94

Brütsch Markus 1963Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK S79 94

Hermann Adrian 1963Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S80 94

Möckli Katja 1989Schlatt, Sportschützen KK E81 94

Scherrer Karin 1992Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK J82 93

Künzle Paul 1928Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK SV83 93

Hungerbühler Jakob 1932Halden, Sportschützen KK SV84 93

Staub Albert 1939Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK SV85 93

Hofmann Willi 1940Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK SV86 93

Huber Hans 1942Brugg, Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-W KK SV87 93

Däscher Georg 1943Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK V88 93

Herzog Hans 1943Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK V89 93

Aebersold Bruno 1948Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V90 93

Menzi Erich 1949Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V91 93

Schurter Rudolf 1952Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V92 93
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Latwergestich
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Tief1

Hüppi Erhard 1954Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S93 93

Roviaro Maurizio 1959Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK S94 93

Halter Ursula 1960Märwil, Sportschützen KK S95 93

Halter Jakob 1963Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S96 93

Bamert René 1972Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E97 93

Baumann Brigitte 1978Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E98 93

Wymann Michael 1979Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E99 93

Schätti Tamara 1991Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK E100 93

Bösch Hans 1935Halden, Sportschützen KK SV101 92

Baumgartner Bruno 1938Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV102 92

Häsler Fritz 1940Wängi, Sportschützen KK SV103 92

Furrer Hansruedi 1945Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK V104 92

Bischofberger Walter 1946Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK V105 92

Mullis Josef 1950Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V106 92

Lenherr Andreas 1952Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V107 92

Fröhlich Ida 1952Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V108 92

Werz Norbert 1956Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK S109 92

Schönenberger Ursula 1956Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S110 92

Künzli René 1978Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E111 92

Schönenberger Willi 1938Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK SV112 91

Gadola Pius 1942Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK SV113 91

Wymann Ernst 1945Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK V114 91

Wallner Martin 1949Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V115 91

Gantenbein Ulrich 1949Grabs, Sportschützen KK V116 91

Maier Urs 1951Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V117 91

Mäder Paul 1956Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S118 91

Loaker Monika 1958Halden, Sportschützen KK S119 91

Scherrer René 1958Halden, Sportschützen KK S120 91

Bleiker Werner 1959Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S121 91

Keller Urs 1962Oberstammheim, Sportschützen KK S122 91

Kaiser Michael 1994Grabs, Sportschützen KK J123 90

Suter Fred 1934Schlatt, Sportschützen KK SV124 90

Forster Hans-Ulrich 1951Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK V125 90

Forster Evelyn 1953Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK V126 90

Dellenbach Ruedi 1941Schlatt, Sportschützen KK SV127 89

Maurer Bruno 1943Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V128 89

Schmed Christoffel 1945Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK V129 89

Hinderling Rudolf 1933Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK SV130 88

Jngold Eva 1938Halden, Sportschützen KK SV131 88

Mercoli Primo 1942Grabs, Sportschützen KK SV132 88

Senn Josef 1945Gähwil, Sportschützen Nord-Gähwil KK V133 87

Russo Ursi 1957Halden, Sportschützen KK S134 87

Blatter Oliver 1963Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK S135 87

Halter Koni 1951Märwil, Sportschützen KK V136 86

Herren Hanspeter 1952Grabs, Sportschützen KK V137 86

Serwart Paul 1950Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V138 85
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Tief1

Zogg Ulrich 1955Grabs, Sportschützen KK S139 84
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Auszahlung

Alle Gewehre

Tief1

Gyger Martin 1985Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E1 488

Peter Mischa 1976Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK E2 481

Michel Fredi 1929Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK SV3 479

Langhart Markus 1957Schlatt, Sportschützen KK S4 478

Gyger Roland 1953Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V5 476

Wallner Martin 1949Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V6 475

Kaufmann Armin 1954Wildhaus, Sportschützen KK S7 474

Baumgartner Christian 1968Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK E8 474

Waser Franz 1947Oberstammheim, Sportschützen KK V9 473

Schweizer Andreas 1993Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J10 472

Spichtig Armin 1961Grabs, Sportschützen KK S11 472

Eugster Beat 1966Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S12 472

Hagmann Olivia 1997Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK JJ13 470

Alder Elmar 1956Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S14 470

Künzler Ralph 1982Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK E15 470

Hofmann Willi 1940Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK SV16 469

Hagenbüchli Urs 1955Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK S17 469

Hüppi Iwan 1980Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E18 469

Rusch Hans 1955Weissbad, Sportschützen KK S19 468

Meier Albin 1957Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S20 468

Graf Christian 1986Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK E21 468

Huber Hans 1942Brugg, Schiesssportgesellschaft Brugg-W KK SV22 467

Ebneter Josef 1960Weissbad, Sportschützen KK S23 467

Scherrer Karin 1992Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK J24 466

Häsler Fritz 1940Wängi, Sportschützen KK SV25 466

Bamert René 1972Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E26 466

Boxler Thomas 1986Grabs, Sportschützen KK E27 466

Schönenberger Alois 1943Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK V28 465

Bösch Heini 1936Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK SV29 463

Widmer Hanspeter 1973Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E30 463

Eggenberger Simon 1978Grabs, Sportschützen KK E31 463

Bleiker Heinrich 1952Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V32 462

Wymann Michael 1979Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E33 462

Berger Thomas 1992Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK J34 461

Melileo Rocco 1951Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK V35 461

Muntwyler Kurt 1955Fischbach-Göslikon, Sportschützen KK S36 460

Halter Jakob 1963Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S37 459

Huwyler Ernst 1963St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK S38 459

Fässler Hansruedi 1971Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E39 459

Fässler Felix 1975Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E40 459

Schilliger Marcel 1981Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E41 459

Schibli Albrik 1940Wil SG, Stadtschützen KK SV42 458

Gantenbein Ulrich 1949Grabs, Sportschützen KK V43 458

Züger Martin 1952Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK V44 458

Fröhlich Roland 1952Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V45 458

Egli Rolf 1956Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S46 458
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Waser André 1963Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S47 458

Lang Sepp 1953Weissbad, Sportschützen KK V48 457

Mäder Thomas 1975Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK E49 457

Baumann Brigitte 1978Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK E50 457

Ganz Nelly 1948Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V51 456

Kamber Carl 1956Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S52 456

Schmid Werner 1940Grabs, Sportschützen KK SV53 455

Blatter Jasmin 1994Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J54 454

Hüppi Erhard 1954Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S55 454

Sonderegger Martha 1957Grabs, Sportschützen KK S56 454

Hofer Andreas 1965Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S57 454

Lüthi Dominik 1979Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK E58 454

Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK S59 453

Breu Hanspeter 1949Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK V60 452

Gmür Karl 1938Schmerikon, Sportschützen KK SV61 451

Scheu Patrick 1962St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK S62 451

Schätti Tamara 1991Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK E63 451

Wymann Ernst 1945Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK V64 450

Bär Oskar 1960Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK S65 450

Baumann Lars 1997Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK JJ66 449

Däscher Georg 1943Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK V67 449

Scherrer Hans 1954Dicken Ebnat-Kappel, Sportschützen KK S68 449

Graf Roland 1968Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E69 449

Kast Walter 1962Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK S70 448

Hagmann Maria 1994Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK J71 447

Fröhlich Ida 1952Dettighofen, Sportschützen KK V72 447

Schwendeler Rudolf 1968Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK E73 447

Forster Hans-Ulrich 1951Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK V74 446

Gadola Pius 1942Gossau SG, Sportschützen KK SV75 444

Keller Urs 1962Oberstammheim, Sportschützen KK S76 444

Künzli René 1978Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E77 444

Roviaro Marco 1987Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK E78 442

Forster Evelyn 1953Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK V79 441

Metzger Philipp 1977Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E80 441

Furrer Hansruedi 1945Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK V81 440

Maag René 1959Schönholzerswilen, Sportschützen KK S82 440

Mäder Paul 1956Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S83 439

Rotach Walter 1959Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S84 439

Roviaro Sandra 1990Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK E85 439

Schmed Christoffel 1945Igis-Landquart, Schiesssportverein KK V86 438

Schweizer Michael 1995Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK J87 437

Lüthi Ernst 1950Kollbrunn, Sportschützen KK V88 437

Sonderegger Alfred 1954Grabs, Sportschützen KK S89 437

Scherrer René 1958Halden, Sportschützen KK S90 436

Schönenberger Ursula 1956Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK S91 433

Mullis Josef 1950Mosnang, Sportschützen KK V92 432
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Staub Albert 1939Wolfhalden, Sportschützen KK SV93 431

Bleiker Werner 1959Mosnang, Sportschützen KK S94 429

Wäckerli Hermann 1952St. Gallenkappel, Sportschützen KK V95 428

Hermann Adrian 1963Rickenbach, Sportschützen KK S96 427

Hagmann Julia 1967Kirchberg, Sportschützen KK E97 426

Herren Hanspeter 1952Grabs, Sportschützen KK V98 424

Maier Urs 1951Schlatt, Sportschützen KK V99 422

Blatter Oliver 1963Brunnadern, Sportschützen Neckertal KK S100 409

Roviaro Maurizio 1959Bottighofen, Sportschützen KK S101 380

Baumann Josef 1969Mosnang, Sportschützen KK E102 379
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